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Race 4 - Boys HS Div |lI-B - 5K
09/11/21 - 10:05am

Team Results

Score
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170

204

233

253

263

264

288

292

316

317

322

330

334

348

378

402

449

470

486

Team  Runner

Time

1:34:15

1:38:10

1:36:25

1:39:37

1:39:51

1:41:04

1:41:59

1:41:47

1:42:09

1:43:25

1:43:18

1:43:32

1:43:08

1:46:30

1:44:29

1:45:23

1:46:15

1:46:51

1:51:08

1:51:49

1:56:47

Avg
18:51
19:38
19:17
19:56
19:59
20:13
20:24
20:22

20:26

20:41
20:40
20:43
20:38
21:18
20:54
21:05
21:15
21:23
22:14
22:22

23:22

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:05

6:20

6:13

6:25

6:26

6:31

6:34

6:34

6:35

6:40

6:39

6:40

6:39

6:52

6:44

6:47

6:51

6:53

7:10

712

7:32

Gap
1:35
0:58
3:39
3:00
2:57
4:35
3:28
4:06

4:11

4:25
2:02
2:39
1:15
7:02
2:56
4:15
7:42
2:42
6:47
4:38

11:07

Finish Order

3-10-18-21-26-27-61

23-24-30-39-53-72-78

1-4-28-70-77-87-96

16-29-36-44-94-95-144

7-42-48-66-85-108-112

5-19-47-83-117-154-170

13-31-40-90-106-130

15-32-55-59-123-140-168

9-58-60-65-114-122

25-38-46-67-138-150-167

43-49-64-81-98

22-56-73-86-99-155

41-63-76-80-82-84

17-37-50-92-159

34-54-69-88-111-131-145

11-20-101-119-125-132

2-71-74-103-152-162-165

51-62-75-115-126-127-141

12-57-128-136-153-166

35-52-133-143-146-147

14-97-113-135-164

HmishTining

Scoring Order
3-8-16-19-24-25-58
21-22-28-36-50-68-74
1-4-26-66-73-82-91
14-27-33-41-89-90-133
6-39-45-63-80-102-105
5-17-44-78-109-143-157
11-29-37-85-101-119
13-30-52-56-113-129-156

7-55-57-62-107-112

23-35-43-64-127-139-155
40-46-61-76-93
20-53-69-81-94-144
38-60-72-75-77-79
15-34-47-87-147
31-51-65-83-104-120-134
9-18-96-110-115-121
2-67-70-98-141-150-153
48-59-71-108-116-117-130
10-54-118-125-142-154
32-49-122-132-135-136

12-92-106-124-152

9/14/2021 10:44pm



Race 4 - Boys HS Div IlI-B - 5K
09/11/21 - 10:05am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Place Team Score  Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
489  1:50:25 22:05 707 111 91-100-102-105-120-160 86-95-97-100-111-148
495  1:51:51 2223 712 440 45-104-109-124-148 42-99-103-114-137

602 1:57:34 23:31 7:35 3:02  89-134-137-142-149-157-163 84-123-126-131-138-146-151

& 650 2:03:37 24:44 T7:58 527 93-139-151-156-161 88-128-140-145-149
DNP ﬁgﬁ Bucyrus 1:27:32  21:53  7:03 33-110-116-118 4 Runners
DNP Fre. St. Joseph C.C. 1:32.25 23:.07 7:27 68-121-129-158 4 Runners
DNP {7} Tol. Emmanuel Christian 3632 1816 553 6-8 2 Runers
DNP Jones Leadership 54:51  27:26  8:50 79-169 2 Runners

Academy

HmishTining
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Race 4 - Boys HS Div llI-B - 5K
09/11/21 - 10:05am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Michael Couture 11 Open Door Christian 17:15.5 1 36 Cole Morris 9 Margaretta 19412 33
2 Trevor Heitkamp 10 Ft. Recovery 17:34.1 2 37 Keegan Meyer 12 Calvert 19:428 34
3 Lucas McCauley 10 East Canton 17:52.1 3 38 Evan Eilerman 12 Ft. Loramie 19:443 35
4  Teddy Murphy 12 Open Door Christian 18:10.2 4 39 Darrin Gruskiewicz 12 Pymatuning Valley 19:48.1 36
5 Caden Young 12 Buckeye Central  18:10.4 5 40 Caudill Blake 10 Coll Western 19:48.7 37
6 Stephen Eckloff 11 Tol. Emmanuel  18:10.5 Reserve

Christian 41 Mason Bickel 9 Archbold 19:48.7 38
7 Bradyn Rusch 10 Cuy. Heights 18:15.6 6 42 Max Bollin 9 Cuy. Heights 19:504 39
8 David Eckloff 10 Tol. Emmanuel 18:21.3 43 Nathan Parks 1 Fairbanks 19:50.5 40
Christian 44 LeviMorris 11 Margaretta ~ 19:52.8 41
9 Jack Colafella 11 HUd'/\xlszLer;n Res. 18281 7 45 Scott Hillard 12 Montpelier ~ 19:557 42
10 Dominic Runzo 1 East Cant}cl)n 18378 46 Kameron Barhorst " Ft. Loramie 19:56.5 43
1 Ben Fisch e T———r— 8: 3 8'7 47 Noah Wilson 10  Buckeye Central  19:59.6 44
I 48 Caden Buccier 10 Cuy.Heights  20:005 45
12 Brennen Yates 10 PatrickHenry  18:39.1 10 o e i i ] Ey, i 'gk 005
13 Murdock Sean 11 CollWesten  18:452 11 o e airbanis o
Reserve 50 Evan Beeker 10 Calvert 20:08.9 47
14  Joe Fox 9 Wellington 18:459 12 51 Dominic Shroyer 10 New Bremen 20:116 48
15 Zach McWatters 11 Pettisville 18462 13 52 Cole Meyer 12 Edgerton 20:125 49
16 Benjamin Burroughs 11 Margaretta 18:46.9 14 53 Seth Bryan 10 Pymatuning Valley 20:13.9 50
17 Kaylor Reynolds 11 Calvert 18:57.7 15 54  Ethan Cone 10 Delta 20:14.0 51
18 Kendrick Nelson 1 East Canton 19:026 16 55 Luke VanDenBerghe 11 Pettisville 20141 52
19 Braden Siefert 9 Buckeye Central  19:03.7 17 56 Gabriele Muratori 11 Miami Valley School 20:15.3 53
20 Austin Coms 12 MaumeeVa.CD. 19:064 18 57 Andrew Baden 11 PatrickHenry ~ 20:16.2 54
cadem
22 Michael Gifford-Boyer 11 Miami Valley School 19:15.3 20 0 sl Fogor] = e .”y e
osh Basselman ettisville :16.
23 Austin Musgrave 11 Pymatuning Valley 19:16.0 21 60 Carter Flemin 0 Hud Welst\(lalrn Res. 20474 57
24 Mason Summers 11 Pymatuning Valley 19:186 22 g 'Academy o
25 Isaac Holthaus 9 Ft. Loramie 19:239 23 61 Bode Menegay 1 East Canton 20185 58
26 Xavier Campbell 9 East Canton 19:26.8 24 62 Keegan Wells 9 New Bremen 20:18.9 59
27 Jonathan Randulic 12 East Canton 19:271 25 63 Asa Hudson 10 Archbold 20239 60
28 Nolan Rak 9 Open Door Christian 19:27.3 26 64 Cameron N|S|y 11 Fairbanks 20:26.3 61
29 Caiden Fulz O Margaretia 19294 27 65 David King 12 Hud. WestermRes. 20268 62
30 Gavin Hodge 9  Pymatuning Valley 19:33.2 28 Academy
31 Perez Aiden 1 Coll Western 19:359 29 66 Nate Menkhaus 12 Cuy. Heights 20:31.3 63
FEEE 67 Jared Baker 9 Ft Loramie 20315 64
32 Jayden Bleikamp 9 Pettisville 19:37.7 30 68 Tony Baez 12 Fre. St. Joseph C.C. 20:32.1
33 Eli Sprague 10 Bucyrus 19:38.4 69 Brady Creps 9 Delta 20:36.0 65
34  Daniel Sintobin 9 Delta 19:385 3 70 Jack Mungle 10 Open Door Christian 20:36.7 66
35 Hayden Herman 12 Edgerton 19:400 32 71 Ethan Evers 11 Ft.Recovery  20:37.0 67

HmishTining
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Race 4 - Boys HS Div llI-B - 5K
09/11/21 - 10:05am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
72 Cameron Mason 11 Pymatuning Valley 20:41.7 68 108 Zach Caleris 10 Cuy. Heights 22:208 102
73 Andrew Holzinger 11 Miami Valley School 20:44.1 69 109 Jordan Fry 12 Montpelier 22:22.6 103
74 Evan Evers 9 Ft. Recovery 20458 70 110 Charlie Miley 9 Bucyrus 22:26.3
75 Will Hemmelgarn 9 New Bremen 20469 71 111 Brady Morr 9 Delta 22:336 104
76 Isaac Perez 9 Archbold 20517 72 112 Luke Berzins 10 Cuy. Heights 22:36.6 105
77 Jadon Trunko 11 Open Door Christian 20:54.4 73 113 Jonah Stump 9 Wellington 22:37.2 106
78 Jason Casto 10  Pymatuning Valley 20:55.3 74 114 Keven Gong 9  Hud. Western Res.  22:39.1 107
79 Jamarion Hal 10 Jones Leadership  20:59.9 Academy

Academy 115 Andy Jiang 9 New Bremen 22:399 108
80 Corbin Stamm 1 Archbold 21:001 75 116 Evan Cress 10 Bucyrus 22:42.6
81 Nicholas Johnson 9 Fairbanks 21:.029 76 117 Travis Zornes 12 Buckeye Central  22:44.7 109
82 Rhett Hudson 12 Archbold 21:033 77 118 Seth Price 9 Bucyrus 22:44.7
83 Christopher Hancock 10  Buckeye Central  21:047 78 119 lan Rybak 12 Maumee Va.CD. 22462 110
84  Aaron Miller 10 Archbold 21:.053 79 120 Nick Horvath 9 Woodmore 22472 11
85 Jacob Casey 11 Cuy. Heights 21123 80 121 Jake Kelbley 10 Fre. St. Joseph C.C. 22:47.8
86 lan Walker 9  Miami Valley School 21:23.7 81 122 Mitchell Smith 9  Hud. Western Res. 22:51.0 112
87 Aleksander 10 Open Door Christian 21:24.5 82 Academy
Boardwine 123 Braxton Huner 1 Pettisville 22518 113
88 Tristan Mlynarek 12 Delta 21:26.6 83 124 Avery Thompson 9 Montpelier 22527 114
89 Mason Ayers 9 Coldwater 21:33.8 84 125 Ryan Cui 10 MaumeeVa.C.D. 22533 115
90 Mackeigan Gavin 9 Coll Western 21:358 85 126 Aidan Grant 1" New Bremen 22534 116
Reserve 127 Joey Kronenberger 10 New Bremen 22538 117
91 Drake Blausey 9 Woodmore — 21:364 86 128 Brayden Keith 9 PatrickHenry 22506 118
92 Daniel Herring 9 Calvert 21407 &7 129 Sam Paeth 9 Fre. St Joseph C.C. 23:09.8
93 Ethan Rohrer 10 Columbia 21446 88 130 Murdock Robert 9 CollWesten 23164 119
94 Mason Miller 12 Margaretta 21:46.7 89 Reserve
95 Grant Hall 9 Margaretta 21:473 90 131 Blake Hilton 10 Delta 23228 120
96 Dominick Chireallo 12 Open Door Christian 21:50.2 91 132 Andrew Tran 11 MaumeeVa.C.D. 23239 121
97 Scott Hook 10 Wellington 21517 92 133 Andy Meyer 9 Edgerton 23:25.7 122
98 Bryce Nisly 9 Fairbanks 21:52.0 93 134 Zach Homan 9 Coldwater 23:29.0 123
99 Ibrahim Ranginwala 12 Miami Valley School 21:53.5 94 135 Dean Phillips 10 Wellington 23:384 124
100 J.J. Dickerson 9 Woodmore 21543 95 136 Austin Lammers 9 Patrick Henry 23475 125
101 Nicholas Solomon 12 MaumeeVa.C.D. 21:57.7 96 137 Russell Moorman 9 Coldwater 23479 126
102 Marty Repka 12 Woodmore 22:.002 97 138 Luke Regula 12 Ft. Loramie 23488 127
103 Caleb Rammel 11 Ft. Recovery 22:.026 98 139 Jarod Miller 10 Columbia 23544 128
104 James Camper 10 Montpelier 22:.042 99 140 Alex Bolaney 9 Pettisville 24:019 129
105 Henry Smola 9 Woodmore 22:064 100 141 Luke Garman 1 New Bremen 24:06.8 130
106 Nuhn Holden 12 Coll Western 22128 101 142 Drew Moorman 9 Coldwater 24074 13
Reserve 143 Harrison Whiteman 9 Edgerton 24128 132
107 Austin Dean 9  Pymatuning Valley  22:13.1 4 Rowdy Wiedenheft 9 Margaretta  24:13.4 133

Fifis!iTiiding
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Place Name

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

Logan Riegsecker
Dane DeGroff
Nicholas Roth
Andre Augirre
Rudi Gross

Nick Barhorst
Max Elliot

Aiden Heitkamp
Brenton Rettig
Maxwell Zoeller
Raaidh Rizvi
Jacob Wagner
Carson Doenges
Ray Yerkes
Aaron Riehm
Brady Buhrow
Max Herhuth
Christian Marchal
Riley Wehrkamp
Robert Barnes
Caden Marchal
Derek Crouch
T.J. Paulus
Trenton Moyer
Ward Barnett

Lucas Cianflone
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Grade
9
9
12
12

© © O

10
10
12
12
10
10

©

11

10
10
12

© © O o

10
10

9

Race 4 - Boys HS Div IlI-B - 5K

Team
Delta
Edgerton
Edgerton
Montpelier
Coldwater
Ft. Loramie
Columbia
Ft. Recovery
Patrick Henry
Buckeye Central

Miami Valley School

Columbia
Coldwater

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

Calvert
Woodmore
Columbia
Ft. Recovery
Coldwater
Wellington
Ft. Recovery
Patrick Henry
Ft. Loramie
Pettisville

Jones Leadership
Academy

Individual
Time  Points

24:134 134
24173 135
24245 136
24:354 137
24:35.7 138
24:55.7 139
25:09.9 140
25:15.3 141
252252 142
25271 143
25:304 144
25:36.3 145
25:453 146
25:54.6

25:59.1 147
26:13.0 148
27114 149
27:23.6 150
29:08.0 151
29:52.8 152
30:58.7 153
31:432 154
32:37.8 155
32:50.2 156
33:50.6

34:264 157

Buckeye Central

09/11/21 - 10:05am

Results
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